

: ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4672 OF 2007

ABDUL SHEIK MAQBOOL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT REGR.VISAKHAPATNAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for revocation and office report )

Date: 12/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Sridhar Reddy,Adv.  
Ch.Leela Sarveswar,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Re-notify on 22.11.2010 (Next Monday) at the request of  
the counsel appearing for the appellant to enable her to obtain  
instructions.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER